
NAME TITLE email addressBuilding FY26 Base Salary

SERPICO, TINAELA Teachertserpico@winfield34.orgCentral ########

ALDACO, CAROLYNLearning Behavior Specialistcaldaco@winfield34.orgCentral ########

MAKKI, AYAPreschool Teacheramakki@winfield34.orgCentral ########

SHELLY, GRACELearning Behavior Specialistgshelly@winfield34.orgCentral ########

ZIMMER, KAYLALanguage Arts Teacherkzimmer@winfield34.orgCentral ########

FREUNDT, KAITLIN5th Grade Teacherkfreundt@winfield34.orgCentral ########

DOELL, DELANEY5th Grade Teacherddoell@winfield34.orgCentral ########

HONAKER, JESSICA L.Physical Education / Health Teacherjhonaker@winfield34.orgCentral ########

MALETICH, AMANDALearning Behavior Specialistamaletich@winfield34.orgCentral ########

MCDERMOTT, MEGAN4th Grade Teachermmcdermott@winfield34.orgCentral ########

COOPER, ELISSALibrary Technicianecooper@winfield34.orgCentral ########

FARINHA, FLAVIAParaprofessional (0.75)ffarinha@winfield34.orgCentral ########

STORNELLO, GIANNAParaprofessionalgstornello@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

TREVINO, MARY ANNParaprofessionalmtrevino@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

GAETA, NINELYSpanish Teacherngaeta@winfield34.orgCentral ########

SCHREIBER, EMILY.5 Preschool Teacher / Learning Behavior Specialisteschreiber@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

RICH, MATTHEW E.Superintendentmrich@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

BALLINES, MARILUCustodian mballines@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

BLAKE, ANTOINEBuildings & Grounds Supervisorablake@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

CONRAD, SUSAN C.T.127 Day Administrative Assistantsconrad@winfield34.orgCentral ########

FERNANDEZ, KARINA O..6 Food Service / .4 Custodiankfernandez@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

GUERRERO ORTEGA, AILYNCustodian aguerrero@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

GUERRERO, EDUARDOMaintenance/Custodianeguerrero@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

GUERRERO, LETICIACustodian lguerrero@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

HERNANDEZ, NUVIA12 Month - Building Secretarynhernandez@winfield34.orgDistrict ########



KEEFE, KATHRYNAdministrative Assistant Student Serviceskkeefe@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

MELSA, AMANDADistrict Secretary To The Board of Educationamelsa@winfield34.orgCentral ########

MORENO, CARMENFood Servicecmoreno@winfield34.orgCentral ########

PILSTER, LORIETreasurer none Primary $1,259.40

SAMULSKI, JULIEAdministrative Assistant / Accounts Payablejsamulski@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

TOMAN, KATHLEENParaprofessionalktoman@winfield34.orgCentral ########

HONAKER, LISA A.Director of Business Services / CSBOlhonaker@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

LAWSON, MAGGIEArt Teacher / Interventionistmlawson@winfield34.orgCentral ########

KRYGOWSKI, DEBORAHInstructional Coordinatordkrygowski@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

MARTINEZ, TRISHACertified Nursetmartinez@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

NASIOPULOS, SONJA K.3rd Grade Teachersnasiopulos@winfield34.orgCentral ########

BURT, AMANDA K.3rd Grade Teacheraburt@winfield34.orgCentral ########

LEISERING, BRIAN J.Learning Behavior Specialistbleisering@winfield34.orgCentral ########

DAVE, SHONASocial Workersdave@winfield34.orgCentral ########

GENDEL, JENNIFERCoordinator Of Student Servicesjgendel@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

BRACKMANN, SARAH A.Kindergarten Teachersbrackmann@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

CARRASCO, XIMENASpeech / Language Pathologistzcarrasco@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

SERBICK, RAYMOND G.Physical Education Teacherrserbick@winfield34.orgCentral ########

BRACH, DAVID R.4th Grade Teacherdbrach@winfield34.orgCentral ########

HERNANDEZ, REGINELearning Behavior Specialistrghernandez@winfield34.orgCentral ########

NAPOLITANO, MARY LISA1st Grade Teacherlnapolitano@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

ETCHINGHAM, KAITLYN2nd Grade Teacherketchingham@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

WILLIX, BRIANNE1st Grade Teacherbwillix@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

NELSON, ELIZABETH A.Math Teacherenelson@winfield34.orgCentral ########

GAVIN, SUSAN2nd Grade Teachersgavin@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

RYDER, MEGANSTEAM/Interventionistmryder@winfield34.orgCentral ########



DOUCET, MELISSA M.Instructional Coodinator On Special Assignmentmdoucet@winfield34.orgDistrict ########

WDOWIARZ, MATTHEW J.Music Teachermwdowiarz@winfield34.orgCentral ########

PETERS, JESSICA M.Psychologistjpeters@winfield34.orgCentral ########

CYRUS, CATHERINE J.Kindergarten Teacherkcyrus@winfield34.orgPrimary ########

NELSON, CORINNE ELLENScience Teachercnelson@winfield34.orgCentral ########

KAHLFELDT, STEVE R.Social Studies Teacherskahlfeldt@winfield34.orgCentral ########


